
Edustajiston syyskuun kokouksen osallistujat
Representatives of the September meeting

Aho Aada ViVa
Ahonen Suvi TSE-lista
Anttonen Pietu ViVa
Dahlgren Sefra Fuusio
Gonzalez Claudia ViVa
Hyvärinen Elisa Ryhmä Lex
Järvinen Emilia TSE-lista
Järvinen Jonatan Fuusio
Kainulainen Kasperi Humanistilista
Kallio Hannu Soihdunkantajat
Kallio Laura ViVa
Korteniemi Jenni TYY Terveeksi
Koskenkorva Inka Fuusio
Koski Pihla TSE-lista
Kuittinen Anna Soihdunkantajat
Kuuskorpi Miku Ryhmä SD
Laine Tuomas TYY Terveeksi
Leino Gabriel Ryhmä Lex
Lindberg Reetta Fuusio
Liuhamo Lotta Viher-TYY
Martikainen Lari TSE-lista
Myllymaa Verna Kokoomus
Myllymäki Iiro Fuusio
Niemelä Meri TYY Terveeksi
Niskanen Aura ViVa
Nuutinen Akseli TSE-lista
Partanen Roosa Soihdunkantajat
Peräaho Niilo Ryhmä Lex
Pikkarainen Maisa Fuusio
Rajala Iikka TYY Terveeksi
Ryhänen Kian ViVa
Rönkä Aino Viher-TYY
Salonen Jimi Ryhmä Lex
Siimento Julia Kokoomus
Suro Aleksi TSE-lista
Tolvanen Arvi Kokoomus
Törmänen Miska ViVa
Varjonen Roosa Fuusio
Vierula Sulo ViVa
Vuori Valtteri TSE-lista
Ylitalo Viola Soihdunkantajat
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Ryhmäpuheenjohtajat /

Council Group
chairmen

Valintatoimikunta /
Election Committee

ViVa Aura Niskanen Erica Alaluusua
Laura Kallio Jenni Jäntti
Aada Aho Martta Kujala

Fuusio Maisa Pikkarainen Sefra Dahlgren
Anita Komulainen Anita Komulainen

TSE-lista Pihla Koski Suvi Ahonen
Lari Martikainen Oona Korpijaakko
Emilia Järvinen Elle Luukkala

Ryhmä Lex Jimi Salonen Elisa Hyvärinen (PJ)
Gabriel Leino Kia Tarvainen
Kaapo Havuluoto Erica Rajalin

Soihdunkantajat Roosa Partanen Viola Ylitalo
Anna Kuittinen Akseli Collander

Ville Lahtinen
TYY Terveeksi Lyylia Koivuniemi Aleksi Vehmaskangas

Aleksi Vehmaskangas Vilma Wallenlind

Kokoomus Aino Kovanen Aaro Sivonen
Verna Myllymaa Ronja Falkdahl
Julia Siimento

Viher-TYY Lotta Liuhamo Aino Marjamaa
Aino Rönkä Aino Rönkä

Ryhmä SD Miku Kuuskorpi Henri Laitila
Mari van den Berg Rajapaksha Sammani

Humanistilista Kasperi Kainulainen Paavo Jordman
Kasperi Kainulainen


